A l l  n a m e s  a n d  s y m b o l s  m e n t i o n e d  h e r e  a r e  p r o p e r t y  o f  t h e  r e s p e c t i v e  m a n u f a c t u r e r.
P r i n t i n g  e r r o r s ,  c h a n g e s  &  e r r o r s  e x c e p t e d .
LWO-DAC-SFP28-xxM
25GBit SFP28 to SFP28 Direct Attach Cable
Features
•	Up to 25.78125 Gbps data rate
•	Up to 5-meter transmission
•	Hot-pluggable SFP 20PIN footprint

/JESD22- A114-A (HBM). However, normal ESD precautions are still required during the handling of this module. This transceiver is shipped in ESD protective
packaging. It should be removed from the packaging and handled only in an ESD protected environment.
Ordering Information
Part Number Cable length
LWO-DAC-SFP28-0.5M 0.5 Meter
LWO-DAC-SFP28-1M 1.0 Meter
LWO-DAC-SFP28-3M 3.0 Meter
LWO-DAC-SFP28-5M 5.0 Meter
e n g i n e e r e d  i n  a u s t r i a w w w. l i g h t w i n . e u P a g e  4  /  4